#162 GREENWAY FIELDS CID
Balance Sheet
December 31, 2017

ASSETS

Cash in Bank $ 63,383.97

Deposit In Transit $ 2,601.07

Cash in Bank CID Reserve $ 2,476.91

TOTAL ASSETS $ 68,461.95

LIABILITIES

Deferred Revenue -

Accounts Payable - HAKC 2,641.15

Payable to GFHA -
Payable to CID Reserve

TOTAL LIABILITIES 2,641.15

MEMBERS EQUITY

Homeowners Reserves 70,609.78
Major Maintenance Reserve
Current Year Excess of Revenues Over Expenses (4,788.98)
TOTAL MEMBERS EQUITY 65,820.80

TOTAL LIABILITIES & MEMBERS EQUITY $ 68,461.95




Acct #

#162 GREENWAY FIELDS CID
Statement of Revenues and Expenses

DUES ASSESSMENT:

REVENUE:

Jackson Co Tax Corp Collections
Interest on Money Market
Other Income

Total Revenues

EXPENSES:

50100
50300

50400
50500
50600
50620
50700
50800
51939
52100
52110
52400

50621

HAKC Administration Fee
HAKC CID Parcel Assessment
Management Fee - GFHA
Insurance

Legal Services

Grounds Maintenance

Tree Replacement (Street Easement)
Postage

Snow Plowing

Website Expenses

Trash Services

Security Service Fees

Other

Total Expenses

Major Maintenance Reserve Fund

Excess of Revenues Over Expenses

December 31, 2017

Current Period Annual Over (Under)
Dec '17 Year to Date Budget Budget
$ 0.00 $ 48,020.00 $ 48,020.00 $ 0.00
$ 41,690.90 $ 42,617.31 $ 48,020.00 $ (5,402.69)
5.69 65.52 0.00 65.52
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
41,696.59 42,682.83 48,020.00 (5,337.17)
166.50 1,332.00 2,000.00 (668.00)
0.00 0.00 650.00 (650.00)
0.00 3,450.00 3,450.00 0.00
0.00 464.00 870.00 (406.00)
80.00 1,220.81 3,000.00 (1,779.19)
1,150.00 9,783.13 9,500.00 283.13
0.00 531.44 3,000.00 (2,468.56)
4.65 195.84 200.00 (4.16)
0.00 0.00 3,000.00 (3,000.00)
0.00 0.00 260.00 (260.00)
0.00 280.00 420.00 (140.00)
1,120.00 9,940.00 15,000.00 (5,060.00)
0.00 36.30 0.00 36.30
2,521.15 27,233.52 41,350.00 (14,116.48)
120.00 20,238.29 6,670.00 13,568.29
$ 39,055.44 $ (4,788.98) $ 0.00
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