#162 GREENWAY FIELDS CID Balance Sheet December 31, 2017

_			
Δ	SS	-1	I.S

 Cash in Bank
 \$ 63,383.97

 Deposit In Transit
 \$ 2,601.07

 Cash in Bank CID Reserve
 \$ 2,476.91

TOTAL ASSETS \$ 68,461.95

LIABILITIES

Deferred Revenue Accounts Payable - HAKC 2,641.15
Payable to GFHA Payable to CID Reserve

TOTAL LIABILITIES 2,641.15

MEMBERS EQUITY

Homeowners Reserves 70,609.78 Major Maintenance Reserve

Current Year Excess of Revenues Over Expenses (4,788.98)

TOTAL MEMBERS EQUITY 65,820.80

TOTAL LIABILITIES & MEMBERS EQUITY \$ 68,461.95

#162 GREENWAY FIELDS CID Statement of Revenues and Expenses December 31, 2017

Acct #		Current Period Dec '17		Year to Date		Annual Budget		Over (Under) Budget	
DUES ASSESSMENT:		\$	0.00	\$	48,020.00	\$	48,020.00	\$	0.00
REVENUE:									
	Jackson Co Tax Corp Collections	\$	41,690.90	\$	42,617.31	\$	48,020.00	\$	(5,402.69)
	Interest on Money Market Other Income		5.69 0.00		65.52 0.00		0.00 0.00		65.52 0.00
									-
	Total Revenues		41,696.59		42,682.83		48,020.00		(5,337.17)
EXPENSE	S:								
50100	HAKC Administration Fee		166.50		1,332.00		2,000.00		(668.00)
50300	HAKC CID Parcel Assessment		0.00		0.00		650.00		(650.00)
	Management Fee - GFHA		0.00		3,450.00		3,450.00		0.00
50400	Insurance		0.00		464.00		870.00		(406.00)
50500	Legal Services		80.00		1,220.81		3,000.00		(1,779.19)
50600	Grounds Maintenance		1,150.00		9,783.13		9,500.00		283.13
50620	Tree Replacement (Street Easement)		0.00		531.44		3,000.00		(2,468.56)
50700	Postage		4.65		195.84		200.00		(4.16)
50800	Snow Plowing		0.00		0.00		3,000.00		(3,000.00)
51939	Website Expenses		0.00		0.00		260.00		(260.00)
52100	Trash Services		0.00		280.00		420.00		(140.00)
52110	Security Service Fees		1,120.00		9,940.00		15,000.00		(5,060.00)
52400	Other		0.00		36.30		0.00		36.30
	Total Expenses		2,521.15		27,233.52		41,350.00		(14,116.48)
50621	Major Maintenance Reserve Fund		120.00		20,238.29		6,670.00		13,568.29
	Excess of Revenues Over Expenses	\$	39,055.44	\$	(4,788.98)	\$	0.00		